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1 Vergauwen Joris Hercules By Immofluisteraar 10404841 J 16 949791
2 Doms Sharon Miracle Van 't Hulgenrode 10027672 J 08 977238
3 Aernouts Jurgen Nina F 10062987 J 08 1000114
4 Appeltans Elke Falve 10068248 J 08 964875
5 Jacobs Paige Caleidoscope 11064114 J16 984933
6 Tyteca Maxime Noxx De My 10402907 J 08 984873
7 Van Neste Magali Lux Van De Rijsberg 10422135 J03 983591
8 Van Gestel Annelies Mirada ter Klomp Z 10432328 J08 982609
9 Pellens Steffie Casanova Z 10215335 J 08 971837

10 Van De Poel Vincent Fedele Kandans 10206727 J 16 967787
11 Vinckx Wim Latin lover Z 10064651 J 16 992962
12 Hollevoet Kevin Madison Avenue D'o van Ten Bos 10033910 J 16 987508
13 Van Gorp Nick Maestro VG 10035986 J 08 981886
14 Van Assche Merel Forza van het Dellenhof 10037807 J 08 939208
15 Vermeiren Dieter Deja Vu Van De Neerheide 10213953 J 16 969643
16 Van Laer Hans Maddox Van 't Laerhof Z 10400971 J 16 987579
17 Auwers Steve I don't know 10435698 J 16 955127
18 Francois Sofia King Des Bruyeres 10703992 J 08 965054
19 Lacus Filip Choubi Doo Z 10704797 J 16 973077
20 Schroyen Jorne Asta V.h. Langveld Z 10920989 J 08 966268
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21 Vandoorne Axel Icara Z 10924643 J 16 984521
22 Hedman Ellen Casino Cash 11108174 J 08 999632
23 Van Dyck Jens Easy 10937503 J 08 997573
24 ALAWADHI ABDULLAH jumper WSP
25 Van Dyck Dries Dienko 10925513 J 08 997569
26 Van Dievoet Gwendoline Chapoo 10740910 J 16 968895
27 De Brier Filip Happyanne 10430559 J 08 991318
28 Colaers Kim Code Red 10421086 C 08 993369
29 Ameloot Charlotte Impuls v/h Lindenhof 10408012 J 08 956189
30 Servais Sara Kerouac van't Welthof 10220820 J 08 994035
31 Berkers Dorien Argos van Hof ter Naillen 10213104 J 08 989152
32 Vergauwen Joris Jivago D'arsouilles 10404841 J 16 962142
33 Verreydt Stephanie Katchina S.v. 10401115 J 03 969842
34 Buyens Bart Nellie's Twinkeling Z 10401841 J 16 964576
35 Nijs Katrien Cesanne Lvp Z 10405380 J 16 984612
36 Prouvé Koen Gringo 10433250 J 08 944086
37 Leemans Thomas Kigali Van Het Lambroeck 10436748 J 16 971309
38 Paulissen Aurelie Goya D'hessy 10954964 J 03 985018
39 Vandevoordt Daisy Chaka Kahn 10460531 J 08 932777
40 Deweirdt Sarah-Anne Gem van den Dries 10401367 J 03 942194

 PDF startlijst...  17-7-2019 -20:33 (c)Ldb



Startlijst: K.VOR Azelhof Lier - 19W3019   [ 19-7-2019 ] / 21-7-2019 ]

PR03 125 cm klasse 6 KT

19-07-2019 1
274.2.5  2fasen SPECIAL Barema A NOC - Barema A OC

0

0 0 Prijzen

0 min J 03

0 max J 16

57

Ingave 1 Ingave 2

S
ta

rt
N

R

NAAM VOORNAAM Naam paard  / pony

B
/W

s
tr

a
fp

u
n

te
n

tijd

s
tr

a
fp

u
n

te
n

 

tijd

L
ic

e
n

ti
e

 N
R

L
ic

. 
N

iv
e

a
u

P
a

a
rd

_
ID

41 Pellens Steffie Nikita 10215335 J 08 988632
42 Van De Poel Vincent Vipolyte Z 10206727 J 16 976222
43 Vinckx Wim Sir-jazz 10064651 J 16 918159
44 Hollevoet Kevin my cruise van sappenleen z 10033910 J 16 993455
45 Van Gorp Nick Moeboetoe V/D Roshoeve 10035986 J 08 997151
46 Van Assche Merel Griselda Z 10037807 J 08 956541
47 Wils Nina Millan Van Het Dennenhof 10402491 J 03 986406
48 Vermeiren Dieter Quannina R Z 10213953 J 16 986175
49 Van Laer Hans Tinky Winky van't Laerhof Z 10400971 J 16 991234
50 Auwers Steve Gominka L 10435698 J 16 997316
51 Francois Sofia Cornet Accorado 10703992 J 08 990572
52 Lacus Filip Superfreakey SR Z 10704797 J 16 984407
53 Schroyen Jorne Lutesco 10920989 J 08 970706
54 Vandoorne Axel Tsunami of Picobello Z 10924643 J 16 998155
55 Beevers Eline Horfisto vh Kapelhof 10469118 J 03 945069
56 Bonnet Emilie Balade ste hermelle 10977974 J 16 988975
57 Vergauwen Joris Jadore D'arsouilles 10404841 J 16 970097
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